
Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Reportable

Pedestrian Crashes

Alcohol Related Crashes

Percent Alcohol Related

Motorcycle Crashes

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
Total

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Pasquotank County

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Bicycle Crashes

Population (2012)
Registered Vehicles (2012)
Estimated Avg. Annual Miles 
Traveled (100 MVMT) (2012)

Total Crash Rate (/100 MVMT) 

$$ Comprehensive Crash Cost $$

Fatal Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)
Non Fatal Injury Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Severity Index

40,179
35,734

62
66

723.24

304.27
1.13

73.96

3.38

13
41
20

Crash Injuries Per 1000 People
Fatal Crash Injuries Per 1000 People
Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.
Fatal Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

86

9.09
0.10

27.56
0.10

59
71
46
60

4.6%Percent Alcohol Related Crashes 70

Average Annual Cost

Average Cost Per Person

Average Cost / 100 Miles Traveled
Average Cost Per Vehicle

Crash Rates

$34,028,333

$847

$10.52
$952

69

78

33
68

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported 
Crashes in 2012 Dollars)

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported Crashes)

Ranking

Time To Next....

General Information

Crash
Fatal Injury
Injury
Crash Cost Per Hour

Hours
Hours
Hours

Average Cost Per Crash $34,558 69

2,190.0
24.0

$3,885

8.9

89 77 33 60 78County Ranking

62
66

69

11
69
23

87

61
88
42
91
67

2012 2013
Ranking

2012 2013

74

96

61
85

88

149

210

0.0%
6.2%

318

696

0

486

0

318

13 21

33

0

20

0

21

4.7%

0.0%
6.6%
6.6%

7 7

7

0

0

0

7

3 3

3

0

0

0

119

3

12

0

3

0

11

2013
Crashes Injuries

218

33.3%
8.3%

332

736

3

515

3

335

18 27

45

1

26

1

28

6.1%

33.3%
8.1%
8.4%

2 2

3

1

0

1

3

3 3

3

0

0

0

1412

3

13

0

1

0

14

2012
Crashes Injuries

250

12.5%
7.2%

385

790

8

532

8

393

18 20

41

1

22

1

21

5.2%

12.5%
5.2%
5.3%

2 2

5

3

0

3

5

4 4

5

0

1

0

109

4

11

0

2

0

10

2011
Crashes Injuries

207

0.0%
7.2%

379

709

4

498

4

383

15 21

31

0

16

0

21

4.4%

0.0%
5.5%
5.5%

6 11

8

2

0

2

13

4 4

4

0

0

0

88

4

9

1

0

1

9

2010
Crashes Injuries

273

28.6%
9.5%

439

821

7

541

8

447

26 38

50

2

22

2

40

6.1%

25.0%
8.7%
8.9%

8 8

9

0

1

0

8

6 6

6

0

0

0

1310

6

12

1

1

1

14

2009
Crashes Injuries

232

18.2%
7.8%

371

750

4

514

5

375

18 25

40

1

21

1

26

5.3%

17.4%
6.9%
7.0%

5 6

6

1

0

1

7

4 4

4

0

0

0

4

10 11

11

0

1

0

12

Crashes Injuries
5 Year Avg.


